SNC-300 non-addressable smoke detector
UL 268, EN 54-7,  Smoke detector for 2-wire and 4-wire system applications
www.numens.net 1 31-0045-r02_2015-02
Description
SNC-300 non-addressable photoelectric smoke detectors are
state-of-the-art detectors suitable for connection to 2-wire or 4-
wire non-addressable fire detection control and indicating
equipment, or to addressable fire detection control and indicating

Dimensions (excluding contacts) Φ 102 mm × 34 mm
Ingress protection rating IP-42
Ordering Information
 2-Wire 4-Wire Remote Indicator a Relay Output Auto Reset
SNC-300-S2 b  — — — —
SNC-300-SL b  —  — —
SNC-300-SR b —  —  —
SNC-300-SRR b, c —  — — —
SNC-300-SR4 —  —  —
SNC-300-S2-U d  — — — —
SNC-300-SL-U d  —  — —
SNC-300-SR-U —  —  —
SNC-300-SA —  — —
a Requires 9-terminal base if remote indicator is installed.
b EN type.